Specification

Focal Length

Aperture Range

Lens Optical Construction

Special Lens
Minimum Focusing Distance
Number of Blades
Filter Size (mm)
Maximum Diameter
Mount
Angle of View  Full Frame
APS-C

Length (mm)

Weight (g)
without Lens Cap, Hood

Weight (9)

10mm

F3.5 ~F22

18 Elements in 11 Groups

3ASP, 1 HR, 3 ED
0.26 m

7

@ 95 mm
Canon EF Canon EF
130 ° 130°
104 ° 107.3°
98.1 mm 95.6 mm
731g 734 g

7799 782 g

14mm
F2.4 ~F22
18 Elements in 14 Groups
2ASP, 1 HSP, 1 ED, 1 HR

0.28 m

@ 95 mm
Canon EF, Nikon, Sony E
114.12°
89.52°
109.4 mm

7919

35mm
F1.2~F16
12 Elements in 10 Groups
2 ASP, 3HR, 1 ED
0.34 m
9
@ 86 mm
@93 mm
Canon EF
64.5°
44.4°
117.4 mm
1,106 g

1,205 g

50mm
F1.2 ~F16
11 Elements in 8 Groups
1ASP, 1 HR
0.45m
9
@ 86 mm
@ 93 mm
Canon EF
46.6 °
31°
117.4 mm
1,200 g

1,300 g

85mm
F1.2 ~F16
10 Elements in 7 Groups
1 ASP, 2 HR

0.8 m

@ 86 mm

@93 mm

Canon EF
28.52°
18.98 °
18.98 °

1,050 g




